Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Pearson - (882914) - Southampton University SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.80
29.87
30.02
30.07
30.44
30.64
30.80
30.89
31.16
31.16
31.23
31.27
31.38
31.44
31.76
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32.46
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34.88
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35.78
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Date

10/07/16
11/12/16
15/10/16
10/12/17
1211117
10/05/15
17/10/15
17/01/15
12/07/15
09/12/18
06/12/15
18/10/14
25/01/15
30/11/13
30/11/14
18/05/14
12/01/14
19/05/13
26/10/13
2411112
20/05/12
26/11/11
20/10/12
23/10/11
16/07/11
22/05/11

Meet

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

Sutton & Cheam Santa's Splash

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016
S7C Santa's Splash & Dash 2017

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships

Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet

Sutton & Cheam 2015 Club Championships
LBSSA Swimming Championships

LBSSA Splash Gala

COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET
Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet
Sutton & Cheam Club Championships
Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet
Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier
Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Sutton & Cheam Annual Club Championships
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Sutton & Cheam SC Club Championships
Sutton & Cheam Club Championships

Surrey County Development Meet

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet

Venue

Carshalton
Carshalton
Kingswood
Westcroft LC
Carshalton
Woking
Carshalton
Sutton
Carshalton
SOUTHAMPTON
Woking
Carshalton
Cranleigh
Horsham
Horsham
Woking
Grays
Woking
Carshalton
Horsham
Woking
Horsham
Sutton
Epsom
Guildford

Woking
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Club Swam Under Level

Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 4
Co South'ton 3
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
31.16
30.07
30.44
29.87
30.02
29.80
31.23
30.80
31.16
30.64
31.38
30.89
31.76
31.27
32.36
32.46
31.44
33.54
33.41
33.70
34.88
34.35
34.47
35.00
35.78
36.63
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09/12/18
10112117
1211117
11/12/16
15/10/16
10/07/16
06/12/15
17/10/15
12/07/15
10/05/15
25/01/15
17/01/15
30/11/14
18/10/14
18/05/14
12/01/14
30/11/13
26/10/13
19/05/13
24/11112
20/10/12
20/05/12
26/11/11
23/10/11
16/07/11
22/05/11

Meet

COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET

S7C Santa's Splash & Dash 2017

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Santa's Splash

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet
Sutton & Cheam 2015 Club Championships
LBSSA Splash Gala

Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet

Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

LBSSA Swimming Championships

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Sutton & Cheam Club Championships

Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet
Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sutton & Cheam Annual Club Championships
Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sutton & Cheam SC Club Championships
Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Sutton & Cheam Club Championships

Surrey County Development Meet

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet

Venue

SOUTHAMPTON
Westcroft LC
Carshalton
Carshalton
Kingswood
Carshalton
Woking
Carshalton
Carshalton
Woking
Cranleigh
Sutton
Horsham
Carshalton
Woking
Grays
Horsham
Carshalton
Woking
Horsham
Sutton
Woking
Horsham
Epsom
Guildford

Woking
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Club Swam Under Level

Co South'ton 3
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 3
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Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 3
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Sutton Cheam 3
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Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 4
Sutton Cheam 3
Sutton Cheam 3
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